2025 - NRDGA Junior Open Day Fixtures

Each event info: https://www.nrdga.com.au/cms/upcoming-events/

. Nov 17th NCAS NCAS
. Dec 8th NCAS NCAS
. Feb 2nd NCAS NCAS

Feb 16th NCAS NCAS
. Sunday, February 23" Coraki
. Sunday, March 2™ Ocean Shores
. Sunday, March 16 POSTPONED——Murwittumbah
. Mar 23rd NCAS NCAS
. SATURDAY,- March-29""{pm)}——rosrronep————Teven
. Sunday, March-30* postTrONED—Battina
. Sunday, April 6™ Maclean
. Monday, April 14™ (Mon) - 14" (Tues) Ocean Shores

OS JNJG Northern Rivers Junior Masters
. Apr 27th NCAS NCAS
. Sunday, June 29 Kyogle
. Sunday, July 27 Murwillumbah
. Sunday, August 3 Casino
. Sunday, August 10™ Lismore
. Sunday, August 31° Mullumbimby
. Sunday, September 7™ Ballina
. SATURDAY, September 13™" (pm) Grafton
Northern Rivers Junior Championship over 2 days 2 event

. Sunday, September 14" Yamba weekend
. Northern Rivers Junior Championship over 2 days
. Tuesday, September 30" Coolangatta-Tweed
. Msunday, Octobers" MOVED FORWARD
. SATURDAY, October 18" (pm) Teven 2 event
. [dsunday, October 19t Iluka }Weeke”d
. Sunday, November 2 Byron Bay

Other Junior events of interest — School and JNJG Events

Refer to NRDGA Website — nrdga.com.au and golfnsw.org.au/jnjg/



